

Board of Directors	2022-2023 Draft Budget	2021-2022 Audited	2021-2022 Budget	2020-2021 Audited	2019-2020 Audited	2018-2019 Audited	2017-2018 Audited	2016-2017 Audited	2015-2016 Audited	2014-2015 Audited	2013-2014 Audited
Lead Directors											
Labour (ISR '23)	-197,231.00	-84,516.00	-152,520.00	-40,504.00	-158,177.00	-166,651.00	-161,924.00	-155,146.00	-156,062.00	-149,166.00	-146,025.00
Other Expenses	-5,865.00	-8,070.00	-6,150.00	-1,135.00	-745.00	-1,457.00	-2,494.00	-1,577.00	-1,397.00	-3,890.00	-2,093.00
Net Revenue	-203,096	-92,586	-158,670	-41,639	-158,922	-168,108	-164,418	-156,723	-157,459	-153,056	-148,118
Communications Staff											
Labour	-122,642.00	-65,029.93	-80,925.00	-24,568.00	-55,883.00	-78,122.00	-83,444.00	-96,238.00	-123,944.00	-96,423.00	-69,825.00
Other Expenses	-5,435.00	-1,797.00	-1,800.00	-469.00	-639.00	-2,302.00	-1,114.00	-2,045.00	0.00	-4,651.00	-2,735.00
Net Revenue	-128,077	-66,827	-82,725	-25,037	-56,522	-80,424	-84,558	-98,283	-123,944	-101,074	-72,560
Board Operations											
Revenue	0.00	0.00	0.00		70.00	255.00	0.00	255.00	0.00	1,750.00	535.00
Labour	-3,500.00	-3,289.00	-4,800.00	-1,122.00	-4,246.00	-4,180.00	-5,873.00	-7,202.00	0.00	-3,502.00	-2,484.00
Legal	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					0.00	
Other Expenses	-46,500.00	-26,739.00	-45,690.00	-24,084.00	-52,299.00	-28,609.00	-30,667.64	-47,677.00	-48,004.00	-57,678.00	-42,333.00
Net Revenue	-50,000	-30,028	-50,490	-25,206	-56,475	-32,534	-36,541	-54,624	-48,004	-59,430	-44,282
Elections											
Revenue	23,195.00	22,445.00	24,759.00	8,827.00	10,474.00	15,770.00	25,577.00	22,369.00	38,224.00	18,235.00	27,067.00
Labour	-19,391.25	-19,259.00	-18,380.00	-7,100.00	-15,899.00	-19,211.00	-45,732.00	-15,566.00	-26,939.00	-13,178.00	-18,363.00
Other Expenses	-7,289.00	-3,186.00	-6,379.00	-1,727.00	-3,640.00	-4,296.00	-6,630.62	-6,803.00	-11,285.00	-5,057.00	-8,704.00
Net Revenue	-3,485	0	0	0	-9,065	-7,737	-26,786	0	0	0	0
Campaigns											
Revenue	27,000.00	12,225.00	24,659.00	28,508.00	17,019.00	10,725.00	20,707.00	23,208.00	26,146.00	18,454.00	16,792.00
Expenses	-27,000.00	-12,225.00	-24,659.00	-28,508.00	-17,019.00	-10,725.00	-20,707.00	-23,208.00	-42,127.00	-18,454.00	-16,792.00
Net Revenue	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-15,981	0	0
Student Affairs /AWU >2010											
Revenue	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Expenses	0	0	0	-2,040.00	-210.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	-3,845.00
Net Revenue	0	0	0	-2,040	-210	0	0	0	0	0	-3,845
Peer Support/Handbook >2010											
Revenue	52,097	24,264	51,489	9,676.00	28,893.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Expenses	-52,097	-24,264	-51,489	-9,676.00	-28,893.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Net Revenue	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Member Outreach											
Revenue	18,000.00	23,725.00	23,000.00	9,900.00	40,175.00	41,429.00	29,076.00	25,330.00	24,860.00	20,010.00	16,104
Expenses*	-40,000.00	-38,289.00	-42,000.00	-26,928.00	-65,578.00	-59,340.00	-44,932.00	-51,986.00	-47,204.00	-62,865.00	-56,585.00
Net Revenue	-22,000	-14,564	-19,000	-17,028	-25,403	-17,911	-15,856	-26,656	-22,344	-42,855	-40,481
Events											
Revenue	53,459.50	23,157.00	42,104.34	27,978.00	32,830.00	53,339.00	34,703.00	55,881.00	47,558.00	78,894.00	44,870.00
Expenses	-53,459.50	-23,157.00	-42,104.34	-27,978.00	-32,830.00	-53,339.00	-28,733.89	-55,881.00	-51,300.00	-103,952.00	-44,870.00
Net Revenue	0	0	0	0	0	0	5,969	0	-3,742	-25,058	0
Food Bank/Free Store											
Revenue	127,200	248,682	173,853	79,697.00	88,811.00	57,570	60,703	48,564	n/a	n/a	n/a
Expenses	-329,769	-261,357	-173,853	-79,697.00	-88,811.00	-57,570	-60,703	-48,564	n/a	n/a	n/a
Net Revenue	-202,569	-112,675	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Int Student Relations/SUB Party >2010											
Revenue	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Expenses	-5,000	-3,000	-3,000	-65.00	-1,596.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Net Revenue	-5,000	-3,000	-3,000	-65	-1,596	0	0	0	0	0	0
Eco Foot/Environmental Responsibility											
Revenue											
Expenses*	-2,000	0	-3,200	-3,659.00	-1,686.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	0.00	
Net Revenue	-2,000	0	-3,200	-3,659	-1,686	0	0	0	0	0	0
Donations and Grants											
Donations	-5,000.00	-4,640.00	-8,000.00	-2,500.00	-4,500.00	-1,250.00	-276.00	-2,400.00	-1,779.00	-1,807.00	
Net Revenue	-5,000	-4,640	-8,000	-2,500	-4,500	-1,250	-276	-2,400	-1,779	-1,807	0
Legal, Consulting and Prof Fees											
Prof Consulting Expenses	-42,500.00	-14,098.00	-21,000.00	-15,478.00							
Legal Expenses	-20,000.00	-5,878.00	-21,000.00	-6,508.00	-11,330.00	-7,305.00	-5,428.00	-10,477.00	-76,703.00	-119,852.00	-82,930.00
Net Revenue	-62,500	-19,976	-42,000	-21,986	-11,330	-7,305	-5,428	-10,477	-76,703	-119,852	-82,930
Board of Directors Net Revenue	-683,728	-244,296	-367,085	-139,160	-325,709	-315,269	-327,893	-349,163	-449,956	-503,132	-392,216
Other Transactions											
Other Income/Expenses	0.00	9,456.00	0.00	-4,664.00	1,674.00	-287.00	0.00	-38.00	-159,599.44	-170,972.00	-113,699
Interfund transfers (Operating >'21)	250,000.00	-400,000.00	0.00	-500,000.00	-235,827.00	0.00	-1,620.00	-1,543.00			
Interfund transfers	0.00	190,000.00	0.00	-315,039.00	5,865.00	0.00	972.00	-2,810.72			
Board Restricted Fund deficits	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	19,723.00		
Operating Surplus (Deficit)	-334,641	130,835	-215,176	-28,532	143,340	108,163	122,434	50,265	-260,332	-113,457	95,541
Accumulative Operating Surplus (Deficit)	2022-2023 Draft Budget	2021-2022 Audited	2021-2022 Budget	2020-2021 Audited	2019-2020 Audited	2018-2019 Audited	2017-2018 Audited	2016-2017 Audited	2015-2016 Audited	2014-2015 Audited	2013-2014 Audited
Accum Operating Surplus (Deficit)	9,770	344,411	26,931	213,576	242,108	98,767	-9,396	-131,830	-182,095	78,236	191,693
Operating Reserve Fund	650,000	900,000	500,000	500,000							